[bookmark: _GoBack]КАКИЕ ИЗ ШКОЛЬНЫХ ПРЕДМЕТОВ ТВОИ САМЫЕ:
А) любимые
	
	V «А»
	V «Б»
	V «В»
	V «Г»

	Англ. язык
	57%
	55%
	48%
	42%

	Математика
	29%
	65%
	65%
	37%

	Искусство
	29%
	25%
	26%
	42%

	Физ.культ. и зд.
	29%
	50%
	61%
	74%

	Труд. обучение
	-
	40%
	52%
	47%

	Бел. язык
	5%
	25%
	39%
	11%

	Русск.лит.
	5%
	10%
	35%
	31%

	История 
	9%
	15%
	26%
	21%


Б) нелюбимые
	
	V «А»
	V «Б»
	V «В»
	V «Г»

	История
	38%
	20%
	52%
	21%

	Русск. язык
	9%
	45%
	26%
	53%

	Математика 
	14%
	20%
	30%
	37%

	Бел. язык
	5%
	30%
	17%
	37%



А) любимые
	
	VIII «А»
	VIII «Б»
	VIII «В»

	Англ. язык
	90%
	42%
	50%

	Алгебра 
	35%
	32%
	42%

	Химия 
	80%
	63%
	54%

	Физ.культ. и зд.
	20%
	21%
	30%

	Информатика 
	40%
	21%
	4%

	Бел. язык
	-
	21%
	12%

	Русск.лит.
	15%
	26%
	15%

	История 
	5%
	21%
	4%

	Биология 
	20%
	26%
	31%


Б) нелюбимые
	
	VIII «А»
	VIII «Б»
	VIII «В»

	История
	15%
	26%
	46%

	Русск. язык
	-
	16%
	-

	Математика 
	40%
	5%
	12%

	Бел. язык
	20%
	11%
	19%

	География 
	60%
	11%
	12%

	Физика 
	25%
	16%
	19%

	Физ.культ. и зд.
	25%
	-
	-




А) любимые
	
	Х «А»
	 Х «Б»

	Англ. язык
	28%
	67%

	Алгебра 
	44%
	40%

	Химия 
	17%
	7%

	Физ.культ. и зд.
	33%
	7%

	Информатика 
	-
	13%

	Бел. язык
	-
	-

	Русск.язык
	28%
	47%

	История 
	-
	-

	Биология 
	28%
	26%

	Физика 
	22%
	27




Б) нелюбимые
	
	Х «А»
	Х «Б»

	История
	67%
	7%

	Русск. язык
	22%
	-

	Математика 
	11%
	27%

	Бел. язык
	28%
	27%

	География 
	22%
	33%

	Физика 
	28%
	47%

	Черчение 
	22%
	33%







